INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 12 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
18.05.2025 - 17:10 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 3193 595
2. IDRIZAJ, Irina 07 KN Pristina 32.63 557
3. VELKOVA, Emilija 09  Neptun 33.72 505
4. ALIU, Lea 09 KN Pristina 3471 463
5. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 34.83 458
6. SHALA, Riga 07 KN Pristina 35.03 450
7. GERGURI, AMIRA 10 ILIRIDA 35.92 418
8. ADEMI, Bora 15 STEP 37.06 380
9. BRYMA, Ema 14 STEP 39.01 326
10. PANEVA, Nadja 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 39.11 323
11. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13  Poseidon 39.36 317
12. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 AquaPro 40.60 289
13. NUZA, Jana 12 STEP 4085 284
14. MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 4125 276
15. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13  PK Mladost 4164 268
16. KURTISH, Devran 13  PK 3 Disciplini 43.03 243
17. KUKUNESOSKA, Tija 10 PK 3 Disciplini 4454 219
18. MANASIJOVA, Ana 13  PK Skopje 4476 216
19. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 KN Pristina 4494 213
20. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14  PK Mladost 4512 210
21. RAFESKA, Darija 14  PK Skopje 4524 209
22. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 PK Struga 46.06 198
23. CVIJETIKY, Katja 16 Pk Vardar 2018 4730 183
24. SLAVKOVIKY, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 48.12 173
25. FILEVA, Dora 13 PK Struga 4834 171
26. JURCEVEN, Elif 13  PK Struga 4881 166
27. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 49.01 164
28. GEKIK, Sofija 12 PK Mladost 4924 162
29. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16  PINGVIN 50.60 149
30. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16 PK Mladost 50.61 149
31. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 50.62 149
32. STOJANOVIC, Sofija 15 Poseidon 50.71 148
33. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Pk Vardar 2018 51.10 145
34. FILEVA, Sara 16  PK Struga 5155 141
35. BILJETINA, Jana 16  PK 3 Disciplini 51.70 140
36. MAGDIS, Darija 16  PK 3 Disciplini 5192 138
37. KUKUNESOSKA, Mona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 5241 134
38. TEOVA, Ana 15 Pk Vardar 2018 5422 121
39. BOZINOVSKA, Irina 15 Pk Vardar 2018 55.75 111
40. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16  PK Skopje 56.04 110
41. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 56.93 105
42. KOSTANICA, Buna 12 KN Pristina 57.20 103
43. ANDONOVSKA, Jana 17  PK Skopje 1:00.84 86
44. URDJANOVA, Daria 17 DELFIN 1:02.85 78
45. DIMEVSKA, Meglena 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:02.91 77
46. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 Pk Vardar 2018 1:04.32 72
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025

SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 12, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank
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JURCEVEN, Julmihal
KOSTESKA, Melanija
FILEVA, Angela
MILESKA, Lena
JONUS, Anda
CAVKOSKA, Eli
VELOSKA, Lana
KUTANOSKA, Bisera

YOB 2009 - 2010
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VELKOVA, Emilija
ALIU, Lea

GERGURI, AMIRA
KUKUNESOSKA, Tija
CURKOSKA, Andrea

YOB 2011 - 2012
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PANEVA, Nadja
NUZA, Jana
MLADENOVIC, Nela
GERXHALIU, Inara
GEKIK, Sofija
KOSTANICA, Buna

YOB 2013 - 2014
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BRYMA, Ema
RADOJEVIC, Nikolina
MILENKOVSKA, Marta
KURTISH, Devran
MANASIJOVA, Ana
KOSTOVSKA, Kaja
RAFESKA, Darija
FILEVA, Dora
JURCEVEN, Elif
NEDELKOVSKA, Martina
JONUS, Anda

YOB 2015 - 2016
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ADEMI, Bora
CVIJETIKJ, Katja
SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana
JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara
ZLATEVSKA, Nina
GEORGIEVSKA, Mina
SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana
STOJANOVIC, Sofija
FILEVA, Sara
BILJETINA, Jana

YB

17 PK Struga

16 PK Struga

18 PK Struga

16 PK Struga

14 Pk Vardar 2018
15 PK Struga

15 PK Struga

18 PK 3 Disciplini

09  Neptun
09 KN Pristina
10 ILIRIDA

10 PK 3 Disciplini
09 PK Struga

11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje

12 STEP

12 PK Skopje

12 KN Pristina
12 PK Mladost
12 KN Pristina

14 STEP

13  Poseidon

13 PK Mladost

13 PK 3 Disciplini
13  PK Skopje

14 PK Mladost

14  PK Skopje

13 PK Struga

13 PK Struga

14 Pk Vardar 2018
14 Pk Vardar 2018

15 STEP

16 Pk Vardar 2018
15 PK Skopje

15 Pk Vardar 2018
16 PINGVIN

16 PK Mladost

15 PK Skopje

15 Poseidon

16 PK Struga
16  PK 3 Disciplini

Time
1:06.54
1:06.76
1:08.11
1:08.91
1:09.56
1:11.32
1:14.42
1:18.92

33.72
34.71
35.92
44.54
46.06

39.11
40.85
41.25
44.94
49.24
57.20

39.01
39.36
41.64
43.03
44.76
45.12
45.24
48.34
48.81
51.10
1:09.56

37.06
47.30
48.12
49.01
50.60
50.61
50.62
50.71
51.55
51.70

Pts

65
65
61
59
57
53
47
39

505
463
418
219
198

323
284
276
213
162
103

326
317
268
243
216
210
209
171
166
145

57

380
183
173
164
149
149
149
148
141
140
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 12, Girls, 50m Backstroke, YOB 2015 - 2016

Rank YB Time Pts
11. MAGDIS, Darija 16  PK 3 Disciplini 5192 138
12. KUKUNESOSKA, Mona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 5241 134
13. TEOVA, Ana 15 Pk Vardar 2018 5422 121
14. BOZINOVSKA, Irina 15 Pk Vardar 2018 55.75 111
15. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16  PK Skopje 56.04 110
16. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 56.93 105
17. DIMEVSKA, Meglena 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:02.91 77
18. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 Pk Vardar 2018 1:04.32 72
19. KOSTESKA, Melanija 16  PK Struga 1:06.76 65
20. MILESKA, Lena 16 PK Struga 1:08.91 59
21. CAVKOSKA, Eli 15 PK Struga 1:11.32 53
22. VELOSKA, Lana 15 PK Struga 1:14.42 47

2017 and younger
1. ANDONOVSKA, Jana 17  PK Skopje 1:00.84 86
2. URDJANOVA, Daria 17 DELFIN 1:02.85 78
3. JURCEVEN, Julmihal 17 PK Struga 1:06.54 65
4. FILEVA, Angela 18 PK Struga 1:08.11 61
5. KUTANOSKA, Bisera 18 PK 3 Disciplini 1:18.92 39
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